100174

024714

039748

172455

032008

016983

103945

204414

051964

082281

025379

007553

375836

039342

020138
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Club

BOURDIER DE BEAUREGARD Dominique Team Saint Yorre Motos

PAUC Pascal
RENAUD Jéréme
BUCHENS Kevin
GIRESSE Pascal
MAYET Denis
MARTIN Pascal
BOURIOL Albin
GAYRAL Olivier
MAURIN Camille
AUGEREAU Antoine
CRIVELLI Pierre
ALBINET Antoine
DUBOIS Philippe
PRUVOST Olivier

MC Haut Cantal

Montoncel R acing Competition
MC Brioude

MC du Perigord Noir

MC de Lyon et du Rhone

MC Espace Tout Terrain

MC Brioude

Bec Gregory

MC Haut Allier

Amicale Moto Castelnovienne
Trial Club de la Beauce

Bec Gregory

MX School 17

Domazan MC

Machine

Husaberg
Honda

Ktm

Honda
Honda
Husaberg
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Yamaha
Maico
Husgvarna

Fédération Francalse de Motocyclisme

Total TAUPONT
17/04
160 25
130 20
107 16
75 00
73 18
70 00
69 22
66 00
57 00
28 00
28 00
22 00
16 00
13 00
12 00

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
20
16
13
25
14
18
18
22
15
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05
20
16
10
25
14
00
13
22
00
15
00
11
00
00
12

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05
20
18
15
25
12
14
16
22
00
13
00
11
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

03/07
25
22
15
00
00
18
00
00
20
00
14
00
16
00
00

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07
25
20
22
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

28/08
25
18
16
00
15
20
00
00
22
00
14
00
00
13
00

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10



